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2025 -2026 ACADEMIC YEAR FALL SEMESTER
FACULTY OF PHARMACY (ENGLISH PROGRAM)
WEEKLY COURSE SCHEDULE FOR 4™ YEAR/7" SEMESTER

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

09.40-10.30

220705

220709

10.40-11.30

11.40-12.30

12.40-13.30

13.40-14.30

S 220707 220708
PH[,}ECNgEgg‘?AL PHARMAIfIOGNOSY PHARMACEUTICAL CLINICAL
TOXICOLOGY LABII, PHARMACY I
LAB 11T (A-804) (B BLOCK LAB-3) (A-804)
(B BLOCK LAB-2)
220705 220709
220707 220708 220702
PH‘?rlE%ggEgg;AL PHARMAI(I:IOGNOSY PHARMACEUTICAL CLINICAL  PHARMACEUTICAL
- AT (A-804) TOXICOLOGY LABII| PHARMACY I CHEMISTRY III
(B BLOCK LAB-2) (B BLOCK LAB-3) (A-804) (A-804)
220705
220707 220708 220702
PH‘%%?SE(I;ESAL PHARMACEUTICAL CLINICAL  |PHARMACEUTICAL
AT TOXICOLOGY LABII, PHARMACY I CHEMISTRY III
(B BLOCK LAB-3) (A-804) (A-804)

B BLOCK LAB-2

14.40-15.30

15.40-16.30

16.40-17.30

220703 220711
PHARMACEUTICAL 220701 220710 PHARMACY 220706
TSRS PHARMACOLOGY PHARMACOGNOSY = LEGISLATION PHARMACEUTICAL
LAB III I LAB III AND TOXICOLOGY II
(B BLOCK LAB-3) (A-304) (BBLOCK LAB-2) = MANAGEMENT (A-904)
(A-804)
220703 220711
PHARMACEUTICAL 220701 220710 PHARMACY 220706
TR PHARMACOLOGY A PHARMACOGNOSY = LEGISLATION PHARMACEUTICAL
LAB III I LAB III AND TOXICOLOGY II
(B BLOCK LAB-3) (A-304) (B BLOCK LAB-2) | MANAGEMENT (A-904)
(A-804)
220703 220704
220710 220706
PHARMACEUTICAL PHARMACEUTICAL oo b ool ooy I L —
CHEMISTRY TECHNOLOGY III
LAB III (A-304) LAB III TOXICOLOGY II
(B BLOCK LAB-3) (B BLOCK LAB-2) (A-904)
220704
PHARMACEUTICAL
TECHNOLOGY III

(A-304)




